Berliner Faustball-Presse

Manner BTB-Pokal Feld 2007

Sonntag, 24.06.07, 10.00 Uhr TiB, Columbiadamm (auf vier Feldern)

Vorrunde
Gruppe A
Feld 1

1. BT

2. TuS II

3. BT

4. TiB III

5. BT

6. TiB III
Gruppe B
Feld 2

1. Stern II

2. Saatwinkel

3. Stern II

4. DJK I

5. Stern II

6. DJK I
Gruppe C
Feld 3

1. TuS I

3. TuS I

6. Stern III

Gruppe D
Feld 4

. VEk II
DJK IT
. VEk II
TiB II
. VEk II
TiB II

AUk WN K

AWNBE

AWNPE

WN -

A WNPE

BT

TuS I
TiB 1l
Béaren

TiB III
Baren
TuS II
Baren
Baren
TuS II

Stern |l
DJK |
Saatwinkel
TiB IV

DJK I

TiB IV
Saatwinkel
TiB IV
TiB IV
Saatwinkel

TuS||
Stern 1l
Treptow

- Stern III
- Treptow
- Treptow

VIK I
TiB Il
DJK I
Tus 1l

TiB II
TuS IIT
DJK II
TuS IIT
TuS III
DJK IT

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

1.

Sat

11
08 :
11
11
13 :
08 :

6:0
4.2
2:4
0:6

11

11
11
11
11
09

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

. Sat

11 :
11
13
11
11
12

6:1
4:3
2:5
3.6

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

01.07.2007

(Verbandsliga 1)

(Bezirksliga 4)

(Verbandsliga 8)

(Gauliga 3)
2. Satz 3. Satz Satze Schiri
15 : 13 2 : 0 TuS II
12 : 10 11 : 06 2 : 1 TiB III
11 : 09 2 0 Baren
10 : 12 12 : 10 2 1 BT
09 : 11 12 : 10 2 1 TusS II
04 : 11 2 0 Baren

(Verbandsliga 4)

(Verbandsliga 5)

(Bezirksliga 1)

(Bezirksliga 5)
2. Satz 3. Satz Satze Schiri
14 : 15 11 : 09 2 1 Saatwinkel
14 : 12 2 : 0 DJKI
11 : 03 2 0 TiB IV
11 : 07 2 0 Stern II
13 : 11 2 0 Saatwinkel
11 : 07 11 : 06 2 1 TiB IV

(Verbandsliga 2)

(Verbandsliga 7)

(Bezirksliga 3)
2. Satz 3. Satz Satze Schiri
11 : 06 2 :0 Treptow
11 : 05 05 : 11 1: 2 Stern III
12 : 10 2 : 0 TuS I

(Verbandsliga 3)

(Verbandsliga 6)

(Bezirksliga 2)

(Gauliga 1)
2. Satz 3. Satz Satze Schiri
11 : 04 2 : 0 DJK II
11 : 04 2 0 TiB II
11 : 08 2 0 TuS III
11 : 04 2 0 VEK II
11 : 09 2 0 DJK II
11 : 06 2 0 TuS III



Finalrunde
Dg 7 3.C Treptow -
2.A  TuS Il -
2.C Stern 111 -
4_A Baren -
Dg 8 1.A BT -
1.C TuS 1 -
3.A TiB 11 -
4_A Baren -
Dg 9 4.B TiB 1V -
Pl 11/12  Treptow -
PI 09710 DJK 11 -
Pl 7/8 TuS 11 -
Dg 10
Pl 5/6 DJK 1 -
Pl 374 Stern 11 -
Finale BT -
Gruppe 13. - 15. Platz
TiB IV
Béaren
TuS 1l

©CoNorwWNE

DJK IT
DJK I

TiB II
TiB IV

Stern 11
VEK II
Saatwinkel
TuS III

TuS 111
TiB III
Saatwinkel
TiB II

Stern III
TuS I
VFK 11

4:0
2:2
0:4

1. Satz 2. Satz
06 : 11 08 : 11
05 11 06 : 11
11 07 03 : 11
09 11 08 : 11
05 11 15 : 14
05 11 08 : 11
11 08 09 : 11
11 06 14 : 15
11 : 03 09 : 11
07 : 11 09 : 11
11 : 07 07 : 11
11 : 08 05 : 11
14 : 12 11 : 07
11 : 07 11 : 09
04 : 11 08 : 11
4:1

2:2

1.4
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3. Satz
11 : 07
13 : 11
07 : 11
11 : 09
11 : 06
08 : 11
08 : 11

Manner BTB-Pokal Feld 2007
Siegerliste

VfK 1901 Berlin II

Berliner Turnerschaft

Stern Kaulsdorf Il
TuS Neukdlln |
DJK Sid |

Stern Kaulsdorf Il
TG in Berlin |l
TuS Neukolln 11
Saatwinkel

DJK Sud lI

TG in Berlin lll
SV Treptow

TG in Berlin IV
Berliner Baren
TuS Neukdlln [l

(Verbandsliga 3)
(Verbandsliga 1)
(Verbandsliga 4)
(Verbandsliga 2)
(Verbandsliga 5)
(Verbandsliga 7)
(Verbandsliga 6)
(Bezirksliga 4)
(Bezirksliga 1)
(Bezirksliga 2)
(Verbandsliga 8)
(Bezirksliga 3)
(Bezirksliga 5)
(Gauliga 3)
(Gauliga 1)
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